
Students Enter Building 

First Period 

Second Period 

Third Period 

8th Grade Fourth Period 

7th Grade Fourth Period 

8th Grade Fifth Period 

7th Grade Lunch 

7th Grade Fifth Period 

8th Grade Lunch 

Sixth Period 

Seventh Period 

Eighth Period 

7:55 

8:00-8:49 

8:52-9:41 

9:44-10:33 

10:36-11:25 

10:36-11:30 

11:28-12:22 

11:30-12:06 

12:06-12:55 

12:22-12:58 

12:58-1:47 

1:50-2:36 

2:39-3:30 
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BMS Bell Schedule 


