## 2023-2024

## **BMS Bell Schedule**

7:55	Students Enter Building
8:00-8:49	First Period
8:52-9:41	Second Period
9:44-10:33	Third Period
10:36-11:25	8th Grade Fourth Period
10:36-11:30	7th Grade Fourth Period
11:28-12:22	8th Grade Fifth Period
11:30-12:06	7th Grade Lunch
12:06-12:55	7th Grade Fifth Period
12:22-12:58	8th Grade Lunch
12:58-1:47	Sixth Period
1:50-2:36	Seventh Period
2:39-3:30	Eighth Period